TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Revance Therapeutics, Inc.		09/20/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Hercules Technology Growth Capital, Inc.			
Street Address:	400 Hamilton Ave.			
Internal Address:	uite 310			
City:	Palo Alto			
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA			
Postal Code:	94301			
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MARYLAND			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77577292	JANTYNG
Serial Number:	77577293	MOTISTE
Serial Number:	78726913	REVANCE
Serial Number:	78978867	REVANCE
Serial Number:	77980548	TRANSMTS
Serial Number:	77514222	TRANSMTS
Serial Number:	77577295	XOTIKIS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (214)981-3400 214-981-3483 Phone: Email: dclark@sidley.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Correspondent Name: Dusan Clark, Esq.

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004634 FRAME: 0829

Address Line 1: Sidley Austin L Address Line 2: 717 N. Harwoo Address Line 4: Dallas, TEXAS	d St., Suite 3400
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	52381-30040
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Dusan Clark
Signature:	/Dusan Clark/
Date:	10/03/2011

Total Attachments: 55

source=Revance IPSA#page1.tif source=Revance IPSA#page2.tif source=Revance IPSA#page3.tif source=Revance IPSA#page4.tif source=Revance IPSA#page5.tif source=Revance IPSA#page6.tif source=Revance IPSA#page7.tif source=Revance IPSA#page8.tif source=Revance IPSA#page9.tif source=Revance IPSA#page10.tif source=Revance IPSA#page11.tif source=Revance IPSA#page12.tif source=Revance IPSA#page13.tif source=Revance IPSA#page14.tif source=Revance IPSA#page15.tif source=Revance IPSA#page16.tif source=Revance IPSA#page17.tif source=Revance IPSA#page18.tif source=Revance IPSA#page19.tif source=Revance IPSA#page20.tif source=Revance IPSA#page21.tif source=Revance IPSA#page22.tif source=Revance IPSA#page23.tif source=Revance IPSA#page24.tif source=Revance IPSA#page25.tif source=Revance IPSA#page26.tif source=Revance IPSA#page27.tif source=Revance IPSA#page28.tif source=Revance IPSA#page29.tif source=Revance IPSA#page30.tif source=Revance IPSA#page31.tif source=Revance IPSA#page32.tif source=Revance IPSA#page33.tif source=Revance IPSA#page34.tif source=Revance IPSA#page35.tif source=Revance IPSA#page36.tif source=Revance IPSA#page37.tif source=Revance IPSA#page38.tif source=Revance IPSA#page39.tif

source=Revance IPSA#page40.tif source=Revance IPSA#page41.tif

TRADEMARK

REEL: 004634 FRAME: 0830



INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT

This **INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SECURITY AGREEMENT** is entered into as of Septmeber 20, 2011 by and between **HERCULES TECHNOLOGY GROWTH CAPITAL, INC.** ("Lender") and **REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.** ("Grantor").

RECITALS

- A. Lender has agreed to make certain advances of money and to extend certain financial accommodation to Grantor (the "Loans") in the amounts and manner set forth in that certain Loan and Security Agreement by and between Lender and Grantor dated as of even date herewith (as the same may be amended, modified or supplemented from time to time, the "Loan Agreement"; capitalized terms used herein are used as defined in the Loan Agreement). Lender is willing to make the Loans to Grantor, but only upon the condition, among others, that Grantor shall grant to Lender a security interest in certain Copyrights, Trademarks, Patents, and Mask Works to secure the obligations of Grantor under the Loan Agreement.
- B. Pursuant to the terms of the Loan Agreement, Grantor has granted to Lender a security interest in all of such Grantor's right, title and interest, whether presently existing or hereafter acquired, in, to and under all of the Collateral.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, and intending to be legally bound, as collateral security for the prompt and complete payment when due of its obligations under the Loan Agreement, Grantor hereby represents, warrants, covenants and agrees as follows:

AGREEMENT

To secure its obligations under the Loan Agreement, Grantor grants and pledges to Lender a security interest in all of Grantor's right, title and interest in, to and under all of its copyright rights, copyright applications, copyright registrations and like protections in each work of authorship and derivative work, whether published or unpublished (including, without limitation, the items listed on Exhibit A), any patents, patent applications and like protections (including, without limitation, the items listed on Exhibit B), including improvements, divisions, continuations, renewals, reissues, extensions, and continuations-in-part of the same, trademarks, service marks and, to the extent permitted under applicable law, any applications therefor, whether registered or not (including, without limitation, the items listed on Exhibit C), and the goodwill of the business of Grantor connected with and symbolized thereby, know-how, operating manuals, trade secret rights, rights to unpatented inventions, and any claims for damage by way of any past, present, or future infringement of any of the foregoing, including, without limitation, all proceeds thereof (such as, by way of example but not by way of limitation, license royalties and proceeds of infringement suits), the right to sue for past, present and future infringements, and all rights corresponding thereto throughout the world (collectively, the "Intellectual Property Collateral").

This security interest is granted in conjunction with the security interest granted to Lender under the Loan Agreement. The rights and remedies of Lender with respect to the security interest granted hereby are in addition to those set forth in the Loan Agreement, the other Loan Documents, and those which are now or hereafter available to Lender as a matter of law or equity. Each right, power and remedy of Lender provided for herein or in the Loan Agreement, or any of the other Loan Documents, or now or hereafter existing at law or in equity shall be cumulative and concurrent and shall be in addition to every right, power or remedy provided for herein and the exercise by Lender of any one or more of the rights, powers or remedies provided for herein or the Loan Agreement, or any of the other Loan Documents, or now or hereafter existing at law or in equity, shall not preclude the simultaneous or later exercise by any person, including Lender, of any or all other rights, powers or remedies.

This Intellectual Property Security Agreement may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, and counterpart signature pages may be assembled to form a single original document.

[Remainder of Page Intentionally Left Blank - Signature Page Follows]

1236511 v2/SF

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have cause this Intellectual Property Security Agreement to be duly executed by its officers thereunto duly authorized as of the first date written above.

GRANTOR:

Title:

REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC. Address of Grantor: 7555 Gateway Boulevard Signature: 2 Newark, CA 94560 Attn: Chief Financial Officer Fax: 510-742-3401 Print Name: Title: LENDER: HERCULES TECHNOLOGY GROWTH Address of Lender: CAPITAL, INC. 400 Hamilton Avenue, Suite 310 Palo Alto, CA 94301 Signature: Attn: Chief Legal Officer and Kathy Conte Fax: 650-473-9194 Print Name:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have cause this Intellectual Property Security Agreement to be duly executed by its officers thereunto duly authorized as of the first date written above.

GRANTOR:

Title:_

REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC. Signature: Print Name:____ Title:_ LENDER: HERCULES TECHNOLOGY GROWTH CAPITAL, INC. Signature:

Scott Harvey Chief Legal Officer

Address of Grantor: 7555 Gateway Boulevard Newark, CA 94560 Attn: Chief Financial Officer

Fax: 510-742-3401

Address of Lender: 400 Hamilton Avenue, Suite 310 Palo Alto, CA 94301

Attn: Chief Legal Officer and Kathy Conte

Fax: 650-473-9194

[Signature Page to Intellectual Property Security Agreement]

EXHIBIT A

Copyrights

[None]

1236511 v3/SF

EXHIBIT B

Patents

[See Attached]

1236511 v2/SF 3

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105031US	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	EXPIRED
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	60/755,203		
		FILING DATE:	December 30, 2005		
13720-105031US1	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	11/617,551		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031US2	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	12/159,584		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031PC	wo	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	National Stage
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	entered
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US06/62680		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031AU	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2006332523		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031BR	BRAZIL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	PI0620811-8		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031CA	CANADA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2,635,784		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1

DOCKET NO. COUNTE			NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031CN	CHINA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ALLOWED
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	200680052843.X		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031EP	EUROPE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	06849047.3		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031HK	HONG	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
	KONG	TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	0911472.7		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031IL	ISRAEL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	192511		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031IN	INDIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	6110/DELNP/2008		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031JP	JAPAN	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2008-548855		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 2

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105031KR	KOREA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION		
		SERIAL NO:	2008-7018535		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031MX	MEXICO	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION		
		SERIAL NO:	MX/a/2008/008557		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031NZ	NEW	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
	ZEALAND	TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	569535		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105031SG	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ARGININE HETEROMERS FOR TOPICAL ADMINISTRATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	200804934-8		
		FILING DATE:	December 28, 2006		
13720-105033	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	ESSENTIA BIOSYSTEMS, INC.	EXPIRED
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	60/658,434		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105033US1	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	11/367,642		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 3

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105033US2	U.S.	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	11/816,602		
		FILING DATE:	August 17, 2007		
13720-105033PC	WO	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	National Stage entered
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US2006/007830		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033AU	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	2006218431		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033BR	BRAZIL	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS PI0608249-1 March 3, 2006	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
13720-105033CA	CANADA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS 2,599,017 March 3, 2006	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105033CN	CHINA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	200680014839.4		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033CO	COLOMBIA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	07103546		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033CR	COSTA RICA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	9351		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033EG	EGYPT	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS PCT/919/2007	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033EP	EUROPE	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS 06748293.5	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 5

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105033НК	HONG KONG	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	08111947.3		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033IL	ISRAEL	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	185299		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033IN	INDIA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	6596/DELNP/2007		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033JP	JAPAN	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS 2007-558312	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033KR	KOREA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	2007-7022413		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105033MX	MEXICO	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	MX/a/2007/010673		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033NO	NORWAY	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	20074980		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033NZ	NEW ZEALAND	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	560798		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		
13720-105033NZ1 (DIV)	NEW ZEALAND	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	590621		
13720-105033PH	PHILIPPINES	FILING DATE: INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	March 3, 2006 Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	1-2007-501857		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2006		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 7

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105033RU	RUSSIA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS 2007136616 March 3, 2006	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
13720-105033SG	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS 200706393-6 March 3, 2006	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
13720-105033SG1 (DIV)	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS 201001501-4 March 3, 2006	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
13720-105033VN	VIETNAM	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS 1-2007-01957 March 3, 2006	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
13720-105033ZA	SOUTH AFRICA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS 2007/07352 March 3, 2006	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	GRANTED Patent No. 2007/07352 Issue Date: April 29, 2009

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 8

		I	NVENTOR(S), TITLE		STATUS
DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		PLICATION SERIAL NO.	ASSIGNEE	
			AND FILING DATE		
13720-105034	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	EXPIRED
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	60/738,144		
		FILING DATE N	Jovember 17, 2005		
13720-105034US1	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	11/560,555		
		FILING DATE	November 16, 2006		
13720-105034US2	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	THERAL ECTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	12/093,442		
		FILING DATE	October 7, 2008		
13720-105034PC	wo	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	National Stage
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	entered
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US2006/060979		
		FILING DATE	November 16, 2006		
13720-105034AU	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO: 2	2006315117		
		FILING DATE N	Tovember 16, 2006		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 9

DOCKET NO. COUNTRY PEPILOR DATE						
13720-105034ER BRAZIL INVENTORISS: Jacob M. Wangh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF DOTUBLING TOORNS THERAPEUTICS, INC. PENDING THERAPEUTICS, IN						STATUS
13720-105034R	DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	API		ASSIGNEE	
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NOR-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: PI0618753-6 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034CA CANADA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 2,629,499 FILING DATE: November 16, 2006 13720-105034CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 200680050584.7 FILING DATE: November 16, 2006 13720-105034EP EUROPE INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034HI ILONG KONG KONG INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034HI ILONG KONG INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE NOVEmber 16, 2006 13720-105034HI ILONG KONG INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106881.8				IND TELLING DATE		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTTLINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: PIGGIS73-6 FILING DATE NOVember 16, 2006 13720-105034CA CANADA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTTLINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 2,629,499 FILING DATE: November 16, 2006 13720-105034CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTTLINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 2,609,499 FILING DATE: November 16, 2006 13720-105034CP EUROPE INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 2,90680050584,7 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034EP EUROPE INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTTLINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 0,6846232.1 FILING DATE NOVEmber 16, 2006 13720-105034HN HONG KONG INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTTLINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 0,6846232.1 FILING DATE NOVEmber 16, 2006 13720-105034HN HONG KONG INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTTLINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 0,9106833.8	13720-105034BR	BRAZIL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh		PENDING
FILING DATE November 16, 2006			TITLE:	TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT	THERA ECTICS, INC.	
13720-105034CA CANADA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND THEAPEUTICS, INC. PENDING TOPICAL AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS			SERIAL NO:	PI0618753-6		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 2,629,499 FILING DATE: November 16, 2006 13720-105034CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 200680050584.7 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034EP EUROPE INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034HK HONG KONG INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 0700-1000-1000-1000-1000-1000-1000-1000			FILING DATE N	Jovember 16, 2006		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND THE PROPERTY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 2.629.499 FILING DATE: November 16, 2006 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 200680050584.7 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 0584523.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 05106883.8	13720-105034CA	CANADA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh		PENDING
13720-105034CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 200680050584.7 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034EP EUROPE INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034HK HONG KONG TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106883.8 SERIAL NO: 09106883.8			TITLE:	TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT	THERM ECTICS, INC.	
13720-105034CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 200680050584.7 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034EP EUROPE INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034HK HONG KONG TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 068846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106883.8			SERIAL NO:	2,629,499		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 200680050584.7 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106883.8			FILING DATE:	November 16, 2006		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 200680050584.7 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034EP EUROPE INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034HK HONG KONG TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106883.8 SERIAL NO: 09106883.8	13720-105034CN	CHINA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh		PENDING
FILING DATE November 16, 2006			TITLE:	TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT	THE TEST INC.	
13720-105034EP EUROPE INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034HK HONG KONG TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106883.8			SERIAL NO: 2	200680050584.7		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TOPICAL APPLICATION AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106883.8			FILING DATE N	Iovember 16, 2006		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 06846323.1 FILING DATE November 16, 2006 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106883.8	13720-105034EP	EUROPE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh		PENDING
FILING DATE November 16, 2006 13720-105034HK HONG KONG TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106883.8			TITLE:	TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
13720-105034HK HONG KONG TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106883.8			SERIAL NO:	06846323.1		
KONG TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106883.8			FILING DATE N	Tovember 16, 2006		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS SERIAL NO: 09106883.8	13720-105034НК		INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh		PENDING
		KONG	TITLE:	TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
TWO DAMES AS A SECOND			SERIAL NO:	9106883.8		
FILING DATE November 16, 2006			FILING DATE N	Tovember 16, 2006		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1

			NVENTOR(S), TITLE		STATUS
DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	API	PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	
			AND FILING DATE		
13720-105034IL	ISRAEL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	THERAFEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	191378		
		FILING DATE N	November 16, 2006		
13720-105034IN	INDIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	THERAI EUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO: 4	4260/DELNP/2008		
		FILING DATE N	November 16, 2006		
13720-105034JP	JAPAN	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	THERAFEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2008-541478		
		FILING DATE N	November 16, 2006		
13720-105034KR	KOREA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO: 2	2008-7014324		
		FILING DATE N	November 16, 2006		
13720-105034MX	MEXICO	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	MX/a/2008/006328		
		FILING DATE:	November 16, 2006		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 11

DOCKET NO. 13720-105034NZ	COUNTRY NEW ZEALAND		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF	ASSIGNEE REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	STATUS PENDING
			TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS		
		SERIAL NO: 5	568216		
		FILING DATE N	Tovember 16, 2006		
13720-105034NZ1	NEW ZEALAND	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
(DIV)		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS		
		SERIAL NO: 5	82783		
		FILING DATE N	Tovember 16, 2006		
13720-105034SG	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
		SERIAL NO: 2	200803721-0		
		FILING DATE N	Jovember 16, 2006		
13720-105034SG1	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
(DIV)		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS WITHOUT NON-TOXIN PROTEINS	THERE IS SECTION, INC.	
		SERIAL NO: 2	201008251-9		
		FILING DATE N	Tovember 16, 2006		
13720-105065	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	ESSENTIA BIOSYSTEMS,	EXPIRED
		TITLE:	MULTICOMPONENT THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	60/220,244		
		FILING DATE:	July 21,2000		
13720-105065US1	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	GRANTED
		TITLE:	MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	Patent No.:

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
			TRANSPORT SYSTEMS		7,807,780
		SERIAL NO:	09/910,432		Issue Date:
		FILING DATE:	July 20,2001		October 5, 2010
13720-105065US2	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
(CON)		TITLE:	MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	12/897,188		
		FILING DATE:	October 4, 2010		
13720-105065PC	WO	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	National Stage
		TITLE:	MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	entered
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US01/23072		
		FILING DATE:	July 20, 2001		
13720-105065AU	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	GRANTED
		TITLE:	MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	Patent No. 2001284665
		SERIAL NO:	2001/284665		Issue Date:
		FILING DATE:	July 20, 2001		September 21, 2006
13720-105065AU1	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	ABANDONED
(DIV)		TITLE:	MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2006209264		
		FILING DATE:	July 20, 2001		
13720-105065AU2	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
(DIV)		TITLE:	MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2009253761		
		FILING DATE:	July 20, 2001		
13720-105065CA	CANADA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2, 416,289		
		FILING DATE:	July 20, 2001		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 13

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105065EP	EUROPE	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	01963739.6 July 20, 2001		
13720-105065EP1 (DIV)	EUROPE	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	10013135.8 July 20, 2001		
13720-105065IL	ISRAEL	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	GRANTED Patent No.: 154044
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	154,044 July 20, 2001		Issue Date: February 4, 2009
13720-105065JP	JAPAN	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	2002-513506 July 20, 2001		
13720-105065NZ	NEW ZEALAND	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	GRANTED Patent No.: 523719
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	523,719 July 20, 2001		Issue Date: March 10, 2005
13720-105065SG	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	GRANTED Patent No.: 94517
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	2003 00350-6 July 20, 2001		Issue Date: March 31, 2005

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 14

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105065ZA	SOUTH AFRICA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTICOMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	GRANTED Patent No.: 2003/0513
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	2003/0513 July 20, 2001		Issue Date: March 31, 2004
13720-105068	U.S.	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	EXPIRED
		IIILE.	FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT		
		SERIAL NO:	60/550,014		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2004		
13720-105068US1	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	11/073,307		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068US2	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	10/591,486		
		FILING DATE:	June 18, 2007		
13720-105068PC	wo	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	National Stage
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	entered
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US05/006931		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068AU	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2005251676		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 15

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105068BR	BRAZIL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	PI0508440-7		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068CA	CANADA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2,558,676		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068CN	CHINA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
	TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERM LOTTES, INC.		
		SERIAL NO:	200580011750.8		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068CO	COLOMBIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	06098638		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068CR	COSTA RICA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	8601		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 16

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105068CR1	COSTA RICA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	TO BE
(DIV)		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
		SERIAL NO:	TBA		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068EG	EGYPT	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	ABANDONED
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	814/2006		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068EP	EUROPE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	05759520.9		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068IL	ISRAEL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	177815		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068IN	INDIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	5668/DELNP/2006		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068JP	JAPAN	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2007-501983		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105068KR	KOREA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	2006-7020211		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068MX	MEXICO	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake		PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	MX/a/2006/009897		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068MY	MALAYSIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	GRANTED
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	Patent No. 142256 Issue Date:
		SERIAL NO:	PI 20064148		November 15, 2010
		FILING DATE:	September 14, 2006		
13720-105068NO	NORWAY	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2006-4414		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068NZ	NEW	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	ABANDONED
	ZEALAND	TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	550134		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068NZ1	NEW	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
(DIV)	ZEALAND	TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	582562		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 18

			TATANA AND TO THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OF THE OWNER OWNER.		OTH L THY SO
DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO.	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
			AND FILING DATE		
13720-105068NZ2	NEW ZEALAND	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
(DIV)	ZEALAND	TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	593986		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068PH	PHILIPPINES	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	1-2006-501727		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068PH1	PHILIPPINES	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
(DIV)		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	1-2010-501600		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068SG	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	ABANDONED
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	200605986-9		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105068SG1	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
(DIV)		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL DIAGNOSTIC AND THERAPEUTIC TRANSPORT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	200901493-7		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	EXPIRED
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	60/550,015		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2004		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 19

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105071US1	U.S.	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	11/072,026		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071US2	U.S.	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	10/591,732		
		FILING DATE:	September 1, 2006		
13720-105071PC	wo	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	National Stage entered
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US05/007524		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071AU	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
		SERIAL NO:	2005218665		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071AU1 (DIV)	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	2011202928		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 20

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105071BR	BRAZIL	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	PI0508410-5		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071CA	CANADA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	2,558,408		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071CN	CHINA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	200580012922.3		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071CO	COLOMBIA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS 06098637	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071CR	COSTA RICA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	TO BE ABANDONED
		SERIAL NO:	8602		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 21

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105071EG	EGYPT	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	ABANDONED
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	815/2006		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071EP	EUROPE	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	05731866.9		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071HK	HONG KONG	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
	KONG	TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	07110993.9		
		FILING DATE:	October 11, 2007		
13720-105071IL	ISRAEL	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	177816		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071IN	INDIA	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2856/KOLNP/200		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 22

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105071JP	JAPAN	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	2007-502108		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071KR	KOREA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	2006-7020210		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071MX	MEXICO	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	MA/a/2006/009898		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071NO	NORWAY	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS 20064490	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071NZ	NEW ZEALAND	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
		SERIAL NO:	550133		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 23

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105071NZ1 (DIV)	NEW ZEALAND	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
		SERIAL NO:	580130		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071NZ2	NEW	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
(DIV)	ZEALAND	TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	592041		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071PH	PHILIPPINES IN	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	1-2006-501726		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071SG	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	ABANDONED
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	200605989-3		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13720-105071SG1	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S):	Michael D. Dake and Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
(DIV)		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	200901491-1		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 24

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	INVENTOR(S), TITLE APPLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE		ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105074	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	10/793,138		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2004		
13270-105074US1	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	10/591,485		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074PC	wo	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	National Stage
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	entered
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US05/006930		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074AU	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2005218606		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074BR	BRAZIL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	PI 0508421-0		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074CA	CANADA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2,558,379		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 25

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13270-105074CN	CHINA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	200580014006.3 March 3, 2005		
13270-105074CO	COLOMBIA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	06098643 March 3, 2005		
13270-105074CR	COSTA RICA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	TO BE ABANDONED
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	8600 March 3, 2005		
13270-105074EG	EGYPT	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	813/2006 March 3, 2005		
13270-105074EP	EUROPE	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	05724470.9 March 3, 2005		
13270-105074HK	HONG KONG	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	07111146.3 October 16, 2007		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 26

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13270-105074IL	ISRAEL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERALEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	177814		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074IN	INDIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	5669/DELNP/2006		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074JP	JAPAN	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2007-501982		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074KR	KOREA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2006-7020212		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074MX	MEXICO	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	MA/a/2006/009896		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074NO	NORWAY	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2006 4413		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 27

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13270-105074NZ	NEW ZEALAND	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
		TITLE.	TRANSPORT SYSTEMS		
		SERIAL NO:	550132		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074NZ1	NEW ZEALAND	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
(DIV)	ZEALAND	TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	580131		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074NZ2		INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
(DIV)	ZEALAND	TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	592040		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074PH	PHILIPPINES	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	1-2006-501725		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074SG	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	ABANDONED
		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	200605990-1		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		
13270-105074SG1	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE	PENDING
(DIV)		TITLE:	MULTI-COMPONENT BIOLOGICAL TRANSPORT SYSTEMS	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	200901492-9		
		FILING DATE:	March 3, 2005		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 28

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105099 Family		INVENTOR(S):	Arthur Wong, Jacob M. Waugh, and Michael D. Dake	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	Entire family abandoned
		TITLE:	Compositions and Methods for Controlled Release		(Canada, Europe, Hong Kong, Japan and the U.S.)
		SERIAL NO:			
		FILING DATE:			
13720-105127	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	EXPIRED
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	60/882,639		
		FILING DATE:	December 29, 2006		
13720-105127US1	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	11/954,885		
		FILING DATE:	December 12, 2007		
13720-105127US2	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	12/520,964		
		FILING DATE:	June 23, 2009		
13720-105127PC	wo	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	National Stage
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	entered
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US2007/087241		
		FILING DATE:	December 12, 2007		
13720-105127AR	ARGENTINA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	P070105982		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2007		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 29

13720-105127AU AUSTRALIA INVENTOR(S): 1400 M. Wangh and Jae Hooo Lee REVANCE TITLE: REANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSES SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 2007340158 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127BR BRAZIL INVENTOR(S): 1400 M. Wangh and Jae Hooo Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. SERIAL NO: 1711 M. Wangh and Jae Hooo Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. SERIAL NO: 1711 M. Wangh and Jae Hooo Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 2672.886 FILING DATE JORGES JORGES M. Wangh and Jae Hooo Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 2672.886 FILING DATE JORGES JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE JORGES JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE JORGES JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THERAPEUTICS, INC. 1711 M. WANGH POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THE POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE JORGES M. WANGH AND JAE HOOO LEE THE POLYPEPTIDES THE SERIAL NO	DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105127RR BRAZIL INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jac Hoon Lee TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: PI0720729-8 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 PENDING	13720-105127AU	AUSTRALIA		TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT	· ·	PENDING
13720-105127DR BRAZIL INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: P10720729-8 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CA CANADA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 2,672,886 FILING DATE: June 23, 2009 13720-105127CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE: December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: HERAPEUTICS, INC. TO BE THERAPEUTICS, INC. TO BE			SERIAL NO:	2007340158		
TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: PI0720729-8 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 TYPE SERIAL NO: PINVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jac Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 2,672,886 FILING DATE: June 23, 2009 TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 2007800481363.0 FILING DATE: December 12, 2007 TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES THERAPEUTICS, INC. THERAPEUTICS, INC. ABANDONED REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES TO BE THERAPEUTICS, INC. ABANDONED REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES TO BE THERAPEUTICS, INC. ABANDONED REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES TO BE THERAPEUTICS, INC. ABANDONED REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES			FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
TITLE: REVANCE THEAPEUTICS, INC. SERIAL NO: PI0720729-8 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CA CANADA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC. TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 2,672,886 FILING DATE: June 23, 2009 13720-105127CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE: December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 109.079.071 TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES TO BE THERAPEUTICS, INC. TO BE THERAPEUTICS, INC. ABANDONED REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921	13720-105127BR	BRAZIL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee		PENDING
13720-105127CA CANADA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 2,672,886 FILING DATE: June 23, 2009 13720-105127CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE DECEMBER 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE DECEMBER 12, 2007 TO BE ABANDONED			TITLE:	REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
13720-105127CA CANADA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 2,672,886 FILING DATE: June 23, 2009 13720-105127CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 109.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 109.01			SERIAL NO:	PI0720729-8		
TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 2,672,886 FILING DATE: June 23, 2009 13720-105127CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921 TO BE ABANDONED			FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 2,672,886 FILING DATE: June 23, 2009 13720-105127CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 109.079.071 TO BE ABANDONED REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921	13720-105127CA	CANADA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee		PENDING
13720-105127CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 TO BE ABANDONED REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921			TITLE:	REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
13720-105127CN CHINA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 109.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 TO BE ABANDONED SERIAL NO: 10921			SERIAL NO:	2,672,886		
TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921 TO BE ABANDONED REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921			FILING DATE:	June 23, 2009		
TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 200780048363.0 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 109.079.071 TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC. TO BE ABANDONED REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921	13720-105127CN	CHINA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee		PENDING
FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee THERAPEUTICS, INC. REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC. TO BE ABANDONED TO BE ABANDONED TO BE ABANDONED TO BE ABANDONED			TITLE:	REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT	THERAFEUTICS, INC.	
13720-105127CO COLOMBIA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TTRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921 REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC. TO BE ABANDONED			SERIAL NO:	200780048363.0		
TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921 THERAPEUTICS, INC. THERAPEUTICS, INC.			FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 09.079.071 FILING DATE December 12, 2007 13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921 TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	13720-105127CO	COLOMBIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee		PENDING
13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921 TO BE ABANDONED			TITLE:	REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
13720-105127CR COSTA RICA INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921 TO BE ABANDONED			SERIAL NO:	09.079.071		
TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921 THERAPEUTICS, INC. ABANDONED			FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
TITLE: TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES SERIAL NO: 10921	13720-105127CR	COSTA RICA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee		
			TITLE:	REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
FILING DATE December 12, 2007			SERIAL NO:	10921		
			FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 30

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105127EG	EGYPT	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	ABANONDED
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	PCT1012/2009		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105127EP	EUROPE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	07869157.3		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105127НК	HONG	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
	KONG	TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	10104854.5		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105127IL	ISRAEL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	199342		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105127IN	INDIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	3916/DELNP/2009		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105127JP	JAPAN	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2009-544158		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 31

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105127KR	KOREA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	2009-7015649		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105127MX	MEXICO	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	MX/a/2009/007070		
		FILING DATE:	June 23, 2009		
13720-105127NO	NORWAY	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	20092697		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105127NZ	NEW	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
	ZEALAND	TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	577585		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105127PH	PHILIPPINES	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	1-2009-501287		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105127SG	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	200904302-7		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 32

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105127TW	TAIWAN	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee TRANSPORT MOLECULES USING REVERSE-SEQUENCE HIV-TAT POLYPEPTIDES	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	096149556		
		FILING DATE	December 21, 2007		
13720-105128	U.S.	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	EXPIRED
		SERIAL NO:	60/882,632		
		FILING DATE:	December 29, 2006		
13720-105128US1	U.S.	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	11/955,076		
		FILING DATE:	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128US2	U.S.	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	TILIKU BOTICS, IIIC.	
		SERIAL NO:	12/520,971		
		FILING DATE:	June 23, 2009		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 33

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105128PC	WO	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	National Stage entered
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US2007/087263		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128AR	ARGENTINA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
			TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT		
		SERIAL NO:	P070105981		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2007		
13720-105128AU	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	THERA E CITES, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2007340162		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128BR	BRAZIL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	PI0720730-1		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 34

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105128CA	CANADA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	2,677,202		
		FILING DATE:	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128CN	CHINA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	200780048690.6		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128CO	COLOMBIA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT 09.079.068	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128CR	COSTA RICA	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	то ве
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
		SERIAL NO:	10927		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 35

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105128EG	EGYPT	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
		SERIAL NO:	PCT1018/2009		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128EP	EUROPE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	07869164.9		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128HK	HONG KONG	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT 10106398.3	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128IL	ISRAEL	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT		
		SERIAL NO:	199344		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 36

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY	APP	NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105128IN	INDIA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT 4082/DELNP/2009	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128JP	JAPAN	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	2009-544162		
13720-105128KR	KOREA	FILING DATE INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE	December 12, 2007 Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT 2009-7015648 December 12, 2007	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
13720-105128MX	MEXICO	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT MX/a/2009/007068 December 12, 2007	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 37

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105128NO	NORWAY	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	20092779		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128NZ	NEW	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
	ZEALAND	TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	577620		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128PH	PHILIPPINES	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
			TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT		
		SERIAL NO:	1-2009-501288		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		
13720-105128SG	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	200904304-3		
		FILING DATE	December 12, 2007		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 38

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105128TW	TAIWAN	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh and Jae Hoon Lee COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS OF TOPICAL APPLICATION AND TRANSDERMAL DELIVERY OF BOTULINUM TOXINS STABILIZED WITH POLYPEPTIDE FRAGMENTS DERIVED FROM HIV-TAT	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	096149387		
		FILING DATE	December 21, 2007		
13720-105131	US	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	EXPIRED
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	61/142,063		
		FILING DATE	December 31, 2008		
13720-105131US1	US	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	12/647,677		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131US2	US	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	13/141,935		
		FILING DATE	July 19, 2011		
13720-105131PC	WO	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	National Stage entered
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US09/69576		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 39

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105131AU	Australia	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	2009332947		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131BR	Brazil	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	TBA		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131CA	Canada	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	TBA		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131CN	China	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	TBA		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131CO	Colombia	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	TBA		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131EP	Europe	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	09837072.9		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 40

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE LICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105131IL	Israel	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	213668		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131IN	India	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	5331/CHENP/2011		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131JP	Japan	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	TBA		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131KR	Korea	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	2011-7017761		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131MX	Mexico	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	MX/a/2011/007059		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131NZ	New Zealand	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	593566		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 41

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105131PH	Philippines	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	1-2011-501307		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131RU	Russia	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	2011125775		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105131SG	Singapore	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, Hongran Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	INJECTABLE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	TBA		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105134	US	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	EXPIRED
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	61/142,094		
		FILING DATE	December 31, 2008		
13720-105134US1	US	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	12/647,739		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105134US2	US	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	13/141,962		
		FILING DATE	July 19, 2011		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 42

13720-105134PC	DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
FILING DATE December 28, 2009	13720-105134PC	WO		COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING	The state of the s	
INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS THERAPEUTICS, INC. PENDING THE			SERIAL NO:	PCT/US2009/069578		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134EP Europe INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Wangh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 09837074.5 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134IN India INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Wangh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 4968/DELNP/2011 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134IP Japan INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Wangh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 4968/DELNP/2011 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134IP Japan INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Wangh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Wangh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Wangh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Wangh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: DECEMBER 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Wangh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: DECEMBER 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Wangh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755			FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREAPEUTICS, INC. SERIAL NO: 09837074.5 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREAPEUTICS, INC. FILING DATE December 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 4968/DELNP/2011 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE DECEMBER 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: DECEMBER 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: DECEMBER 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755	13720-105134CN	China	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh		PENDING
13720-105134EP Europe INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 09837074.5 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134IN India INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 4968/DELNP/2011 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134JP Japan INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 4968/DELNP/2011 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134JP TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755			TITLE:	FOR TREATING	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
13720-105134EP Europe INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh THERAPEUTICS, INC. TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 09837074.5 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134IN India INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh THERAPEUTICS, INC. FILING DATE COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 4968/DELNP/2011 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134JP Japan INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755			SERIAL NO:	TBA		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 09837074.5 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134IN India INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 4968/DELNP/2011 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134JP Japan INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755			FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 09837074.5 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134IN India INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 4968/DELNP/2011 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134JP Japan INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755	13720-105134EP	Europe	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh		PENDING
FILING DATE December 28, 2009			TITLE:	FOR TREATING	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
13720-105134IN India INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 4968/DELNP/2011 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134JP Japan INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755			SERIAL NO:	09837074.5		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 4968/DELNP/2011 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134JP Japan INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755			FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 4968/DELNP/2011 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755	13720-105134IN	India	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh		PENDING
FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134JP Japan INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755 REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC. PENDING PENDING THERAPEUTICS, INC.			TITLE:	FOR TREATING	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
13720-105134JP Japan INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755 PENDING REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC. PENDING PENDING PENDING PENDING			SERIAL NO:	4968/DELNP/2011		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755 THERAPEUTICS, INC.			FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: TBA FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755 PENDING	13720-105134JP	Japan	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh		PENDING
FILING DATE December 28, 2009 13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755 FILING DATE December 28, 2009 REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.			TITLE:	FOR TREATING	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
13720-105134KR Korea INVENTOR(S): Jacob M. Waugh TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755 REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.			SERIAL NO:	TBA		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755 THERAPEUTICS, INC.			FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
TITLE: COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION SERIAL NO: 2011-7017755	13720-105134KR	Korea	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh		PENDING
			TITLE:	FOR TREATING	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
FILING DATE December 28, 2009			SERIAL NO:	2011-7017755		
			FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 43

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		INVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105134RU	Russia	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Jacob M. Waugh COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	2011125776		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105134SG	Singapore	INVENTOR(S):	Jacob M. Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	COMPOSITIONS AND METHODS FOR TREATING HYPERPIGMENTATION	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	TBA		
		FILING DATE	December 28, 2009		
13720-105135	US	INVENTOR(S):	Stewart Thompson, Curtis Ruegg and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	EXPIRED
		TITLE:	ALBUMIN-FREE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	61/220,433		
		FILING DATE	June 25, 2009		
13720-105135US1	US	INVENTOR(S):	Stewart Thompson, Curtis Ruegg and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	ALBUMIN-FREE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	12/824,118		
		FILING DATE	June 25, 2010		
13720-105135PC	WO	INVENTOR(S):	Stewart Thompson, Curtis Ruegg and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	ALBUMIN-FREE BOTULINUM TOXIN FORMULATIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US10/40104		
		FILING DATE	June 25, 2010		
13720-105137	US	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg	REVANCE	EXPIRED
		TITLE:	METHODS AND SYSTEMS FOR PURIFYING NON-COMPLEXED BOTULINUM NEUROTOXIN	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	61/253,810		
I		FILING DATE	October 21, 2009		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 44

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		INVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105137US1	US	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	METHODS AND SYSTEMS FOR PURIFYING NON-COMPLEXED BOTULINUM NEUROTOXIN	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	12/908,647		
		FILING DATE	October 20, 2010		
13720-105137PC	WO	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	METHODS AND SYSTEMS FOR PURIFYING NON-COMPLEXED BOTULINUM NEUROTOXIN	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US2010/053389		
		FILING DATE	October 20, 2010		
13720-105139	US	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, David Reynolds, Daniel MacDonald, Yan Tremblay	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	EXPIRED
		TITLE:	DEVICE AND METHOD FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION OF THERAPEUTIC OR COSMETIC COMPOSITIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	61/256,837		
		FILING DATE	October 30, 2009		
13720-105139US1	US	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, David Reynolds, Daniel MacDonald, Yan Tremblay	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	DEVICE AND METHOD FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION OF THERAPEUTIC OR COSMETIC COMPOSITIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	12/911,398		
		FILING DATE	October 25, 2010		
13720-105139PC	WO	INVENTOR(S):	Curtis Ruegg, David Reynolds, Daniel MacDonald, Yan Tremblay	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		TITLE:	DEVICE AND METHOD FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION OF THERAPEUTIC OR COSMETIC COMPOSITIONS		
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US2010/053959		
		FILING DATE	October 25, 2010		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 45

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105140	US	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh ANTIMICROBIAL CATONIC POLYPEPTIDE	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	EXPIRED
		SERIAL NO:	60/952,059		
		FILING DATE	July 26, 2007		
13720-105140US1	US	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	Awaiting first Office Action from USPTO
		SERIAL NO:	12/669,705		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140PC	wo	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	National Stage
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	entered
		SERIAL NO:	PCT/US2008/071350		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140AU	AUSTRALIA	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2008278593		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140BR	BRAZIL	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	PI0813627-0		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140CA	CANADA	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2,694,046		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 46

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		NVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105140CN	CHINA	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	200880100641.7		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140CO	COLOMBIA	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	10.023.449		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140CR	COSTA RICA	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	TO BE
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	ABANDONED
		SERIAL NO:	11239		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140EG	EGYPT	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	ABANDONED
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	PCT134/2010		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140EP	EUROPE	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	08826608.5		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140HK	HONG	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
	KONG	TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	11101507.1		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 47

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		INVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105140IL	ISRAEL	INVENTOR(S): TITLE:	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
		SERIAL NO:	203173		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140IN	INDIA	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	167/KOLNP/2010		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140JP	JAPAN	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	2010-518431		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140KR	KOREA	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	10-2010-7003133		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140MX	MEXICO	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
		TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	MX/a/2010/000916		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		
13720-105140NZ	NEW	INVENTOR(S):	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh	REVANCE	PENDING
	ZEALAND	TITLE:	ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE	THERAPEUTICS, INC.	
		SERIAL NO:	582459		
		FILING DATE	July 28, 2008		

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 48

DOCKET NO.	COUNTRY		INVENTOR(S), TITLE PLICATION SERIAL NO. AND FILING DATE	ASSIGNEE	STATUS
13720-105140PH	PHILIPPINES	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE 1-2010-500176 July 28, 2008	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
13720-105140SG	SINGAPORE	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE	Hongran Fan Stone and Jacob Waugh ANTIMICROBIAL PEPTIDE, COMPOSITIONS, AND METHODS OF USE 201000266-5 July 28, 2008	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING
13720-105143	US	INVENTOR(S): TITLE: SERIAL NO: FILING DATE	Jacob Waugh and Curtis Ruegg METHODS AND KITS FOR TOPICAL APPLICATION, REMOVAL, AND INACTIVATION OF THERAPEUTIC OR COSMETIC TOXIN COMPOSITIONS 61/430,868 January 7, 2011	REVANCE THERAPEUTICS, INC.	PENDING

DMSLIBRARY01-17129541.1 49

EXHIBIT C

Trademarks

Trademark	Country	Class(es)	Application	Status
JANTYNG	United States of America	03 Int., 05 Int.	77577292	Allowed
MOTISTE	United States of America	03 Int., 05 Int.	77577293	Allowed
REVANCE	European Community	03 Int., 05 Int.	EMR35	Registered
REVANCE	United States of America	03 Int., 05 Int.	78726913	Registered
REVANCE	United States of America	03 Int., 05 Int.	78978867	Registered
TRANSMTS	United States of America	01 Int., 05 Int.	77980548	Registered
TRANSMTS	United States of America	03 Int., 05 Int.	77514222	Allowed
XOTIKIS	United States of America	03 Int., 05 Int.	77577295	Allowed

1236511 v3/SF

RECORDED: 10/03/2011